LEHI LEGACY CENTER
ADAPTIVE VOLLEYBALL
2015

Come learn volleyball skills and be part of a team!

Participants will learn skills and peers. Athletes will look forward to
rules for tournament play in this the friendship and fun that is fostered
hour long weekly class. The class in this class. Athletes must be 12
provides an opportunity to develop  years of age to participate in this

not only athletic skills to play the class. Supervision of individual
game of volleyball but also teaches  athletes may be required.

fair play and healthy competition. Participation in this class requires a
Team members build camaraderie as medical form signed by a physician.
they prepare for the season Register soon, space is limited.
ending tournament against their

Mandatory Parents meeting
January 6" during first 20
minutes of practice.

Loy

Lehi Legacy Center
123 N Center St.
801-768-7124

xQUICK FACTS

Adaptive Volleyball

Lehi High School, South Gym
January 6, 2015 — March 17, 2015
12 yrs and older

Tuesdays

Saturday March 21, 2015

REGISTRATION

Registration begins December 1, 2014
Registration office opens at 8am-6pm or online @ www.lehi-ut.gov

INFORMATION

For more information call Michelle Holbrook @ 801-768-8851 or 801-376-
3567
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Find me on
P e @ Www.lehi-ut.gov/legacycenter




(Just For Kids)

=¥ IFK Volleyball Schedule 2015

Practice will be held in the South Gym at Lehi High School. Practice lasts
approximately 1 hour. You may drop your child off if they don’t need supervision.
If coaches deem they do need supervision parents will be asked to provide
supervision for their child.

Tuesday, January 13 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, January 20 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, January 27 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, February 3 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, February 10  Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, February 17  Lehi High School 7:00 pm

Tuesday, February 24  Lehi High School 7:00 pm

Tuesday, March 3 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 10 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 17 Lehi High School 7:00 pm
Tuesday, March 24 Lehi High School 7:00 pm

Saturday, March 28 JFK Volleyball 3" Annual Classic 9:00 am — 1:00 pm

For questions please call Connie Nelson-801-822-3598
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